



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 724/2024**

CHHOTU

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Akshay Saxena, Advocate

versus

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Satish Kumar, APP for the State

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

% **14.11.2024**

Crl.M.(Bail) 1341/2024

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 21st November, 2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

NOVEMBER 14, 2024

rt

Click here to check corrigendum, if any